IT-II active / IT / IT wide Neck
Neobiotech
IT IMPLANT SYSTEM
IT Implant System IT-II active Fixture (S.L.A) 77
IT Fixture (R.B.M) 78
IT Wide Neck Fixture (R.B.M) 79
Healing Abutment 80
Prosthetic Flow Chart 81

0
D2 :  2.5
D1 :  1.2D1
D2
7 8.5 10
11.5
13
Point Lindemann Drill
LD
S
 Ø
2
.5
Initial Drill
Diameter Product name
Ø2.2 TSD22F
7 8.5 10
11.5
13
0
F
 Ø
2
.2
 2.2
33.5mm
7 8.5 10
11.5
13
Twist Drill
Diameter Product name
Ø2.9 TSD29F
Ø3.4 TSD34F
Ø3.9 TSD39F
Ø4.4 TSD44F
※ Rounded Tip
F
 Ø
2

1mm
1mm
Surgical Kit116
* Scale 1 : 1
Fixture Driver
 Direction Pin
EB / IT Kit Components
Multi Profile
Product name MP00
Surgical Tap
 3.5  4.0  4.5
 5.0N R/W(3i) W(B)
 5.0
 6.0
Diameter Product name
Ø3.5 ISDT35
Ø4.0 ISDT40
Ø4.5 ISDT45
Ø5.0 ISDT50
27.5mm
External Internal
Internal Contra Angle(Short)
Type Size Product name